
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'(((()*+*)*+*)*+*)*+*,,,,++++++++----

!"#$ %& ' ( )* !"+,

11!!!!1"""" !"#$%!"#$%!"#$%!"#$% 129447.79
11+3, -./012345678 266.00 129713.79
11+7, -./019:;< 151.50 129865.29
11+8, =>%?@1ABCDEF%%+GHIJKLMNOP 900.00 128965.29
11+8, QRSTR%UV%SUUWXYZ[ 6.80 128958.49
11+8, \=>%1]^_`a 1000.00 129958.49
11+8, ABCDEFbcdefghijk[ 800.00 129158.49
11+8, -./01lm,n 1600.00 130758.49
11+8, oJpq1rs\pqtUUS 400.00 131158.49
11+9, \?uvw1xyz{|}~ 226.00 131384.49
11+9, -./01�������� 80.00 131464.49
11+9, -./019:��< 160.00 131624.49
11+9, -./01lm���F� 40.00 131664.49
11+10, -./01�������� 80.00 131744.49
11+11, \��[�1��F� 171.00 131915.49
11+11, oJpq1���m�� ¡ 401.00 132316.49
11+12, -./019:�¢£ 320.00 132636.49
11+12, -./019:¤�¥¦p§ 78.40 132714.89
11+14, QR¨©ª6«¬YZ[ 18.40 132696.49
11+14, -./019:¤�¥¦p§ 192.00 132888.49
11+14, ABª6EF­®¨U¯pq«¬ 4600.00 128288.49
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11+15, -./01��°±² 80.00 128368.49
11+15, -./01³´µ�¶· 44.00 128412.49
11+15, -./01¸�¹¸º 80.00 128492.49
11+15, -./01»`¼½¾¿ÀÁÂÃÄ%Å 48.80 128541.29
11+15, -./01°Æ 1500.00 130041.29
11+16, \?uvw1��ÇÈ 200.00 130241.29
11+16, \?uvw19:ÉÊË 210.50 130451.79
11+16, -./01ÌÍÎÏ 80.00 130531.79
11+16, -./01���ÐEÑÒ 42.00 130573.79
11+16, \ÓÔÕWÖ×Ø[1ÙÚ� 460.00 131033.79
11+17, =>%?@1ÛÜÝÞXßà 458.96 130574.83
11+17, -./01��Ñáâ 42.00 130616.83
11+17, -./01ãä 2400.00 133016.83
11+17, oJpq1äuFpoJåæpq 600.00 133616.83
11+18, -./01çx��è 30.80 133647.63
11+18, -./019:éê 500.00 134147.63
11+19, ÃÄ/01Nëb¶NObìí 1968.00 136115.63
11+19, -./01�îï 120.00 136235.63
11+19, -./01ðñòóôÁõföÅ 80.00 136315.63
11+19, -./01÷F�b¦¦bøù 1182.00 137497.63
11+19, oJpq1úûüýþ 200.00 137697.63
11+20, -./01ÿ!�£ÁÂ%æ`"Å 364.00 138061.63
11+21, =>%?�1AB#$%EFK&MNOP%%b%¨+GHIJ 2400.00 135661.63
11+21, Q@R©S#$%XYZ[ 9.60 135652.03



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
11+21, \?uvw1'C()Á*+?�2,-Å 800.00 136452.03
11+21, -./01úûF¹ 160.00 136612.03
11+21, -./01��./0�1 103.80 136715.83
11+22, QR'¨234'5&WYZ[ 6.20 136709.63
11+22, \?uvw167¦½ 200.00 136909.63
11+22, -./01��ðB�(8Ê 160.00 137069.63
11+22, -./01¤9:;1 540.00 137609.63
11+22, -./01<m=�¶>� 160.00 137769.63
11+22, -./01<m?�¶!" 80.00 137849.63
11+22, -./01<m#$%&' 80.00 137929.63
11+22, -./01<mFd 80.00 138009.63
11+22, -./01(�)ú 80.00 138089.63
11+22, *Äî+,X-.[Kå/P 325.00 137764.63
11+22, 2�î+,0UU1342/[� 689.00 137075.63

11+23, \?uvw1'C()Áúû�34?�Å 1000.00 138075.63
11+23, -./01³´566 160.00 138235.63
11+23, -./019:78£ 24.00 138259.63
11+23, f9:\;<=î>?1@2A 30000.00 168259.63
11+24, -./01��ÇÈ 100.00 168359.63
11+24, -./01lmB�CÁÃÄDEFGH%Å 121.80 168481.43
11+24, oJpq1I�JKL\JMÊtU%%�NU%© 1200.00 169681.43
11+25, QRS0TRS'CD©0UUYZ[ 18.00 169663.43
11+25, \=>%1O`�P 2000.00 171663.43
11+25, -./01��QR�(�n 422.80 172086.23
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11+25, -./01S�ëTU 215.60 172301.83
11+25, -./0167VWX 80.00 172381.83
11+25, ;;CDEFîYZD[\4@]A 3000.00 169381.83
11+25, =>%?@1ABCDEF%¨+GHIJK0MNOP 1500.00 167881.83

11+26, -./01^6òÒ 100.00 167981.83

11+26, -./01S�ô_ 200.00 168181.83
11+26, -./01`a}bcÁÂÃÄ¨P 147.60 168329.43
11+27, =>%?@1ÓÔde%%+GHIJ 900.00 167429.43
11+27, =>%?@1ÓÔ�$%%+GHIJ 600.00 166829.43
11+27, =>%?@1ÓÔf$%%+GHIJ 900.00 165929.43
11+27, =>%?@1ÓÔgÍ%%+GHIJ 900.00 165029.43
11+27, ÃÄ/01hi 45.60 165075.03
11+27, ÃÄ/01Nd 22.80 165097.83
11+27, ÃÄ/01jj 912.00 166009.83
11+27, QR&&ª6RÊkYlLUUUWXYZ[ 12.00 165997.83

11+27, \ÓÔÕWÖ×Ø1mínÊ 100.00 166097.83
11+27, op%%+qqIJ1rí 3000.00 163097.83
11+27, op%%+qqIJ1�è 2500.00 160597.83
11+27, -./01mí 100.00 160697.83
11+27, -./01hi 32.00 160729.83
11+27, -./01s6`t 80.00 160809.83
11+27, -./01uvw 2400.00 163209.83
11+27, -./01��x1 96.00 163305.83
11+27, -./01ðñòóôÁõföÅ 80.00 163385.83
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11+27, -./01Nd 80.00 163465.83
11+27, -./01y��z{ 160.00 163625.83
11+27, |ABª6EFRÊk@}^~���X=�H�DYl[ 3000.00 160625.83
11+27, ÓÔf$EEF�������R� 1080.00 159545.83
11+28, -./01��}�� 28.00 159573.83
11+28, -./01����� 240.00 159813.83
11+29, Q@oJpq�1:�~¨U%U��/p� 300.00 159513.83
11+29, QR%UL:�~oJ�YZ[ 1.20 159512.63
11+29, -./01���ã�W�e 2862.00 162374.63
11+29, -./01�¡:�� 256.00 162630.63
11+29, -./01<mó} 80.00 162710.63
11+29, -./01I�J�L 160.00 162870.63
11+29, -./017�� 160.00 163030.63
11+29, -./0167�ô� 100.00 163130.63
11+29, R%%U�ô�Q%UUXYZ[ 1.00 163129.63
11+29, oJpq17��oJ:�  400.00 163529.63
11+30, -./01��6�¡¢ 1040.00 164569.63
11+30, -./01úû7£ 80.00 164649.63
11+30, -./01äª��¿ 160.00 164809.63
11+30, -./01��¤ 100.00 164909.63
11+30, -./01$¥�� 80.00 164989.63
11+30, -./01¦�Iîâ 252.60 165242.23
11+30, -./01§¨6�K© 80.00 165322.23
11+30, -./01§¨6¶�ª 32.80 165355.03
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11+30, -./019:�ùKÂÃÄ2«P 50.00 165405.03
11+30, -./01¬­®¯ 3200.00 168605.03
11+30, -./01F° 320.00 168925.03

#$#$#$#$ 67403.40 27926.16 168925.03


